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HH SIZE 200%

For each 
additional 
household 

member add

$10,280

Annual Monthly
1 $   $
2 $ $
3 $ $
4 $ $ 
5 $   $ 
6 $   $
7 $ $
8 $ $ 

Each add'l person, add: $ $

7

8

HH 
Size

VITA

5 $70,280

6 $80,560

3 $49,720

4 $60,000

1 $29,160

2 $39,440

 Up to 200% of Poverty 

$101,120

$90,840

29,160
39,440
49,720
60,000
70,280
80,560
90,840
101,120
10,280

 2,430
 3,286
 4,143
5,000
5,856

 6,713
 7,570
8,426

 856
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