Poverty Income Guidelines 2023

Released online by the Department of Health and Human Services on January 19, 2023

	VITA		
HH SIZE	200%		
1	\$29,160		
2	\$39,440		
3	\$49,720		
4	\$60,000		
5	\$70,280		
6	\$80,560		
7	\$90,840		
8	\$101,120		
For each additional household member add	\$10,280		

нн	Up to 200% of	f Poverty
Size	Annual	Monthly
1	\$ 29,160	\$2,430
2	\$ 39,440	\$3,286
3	\$ 49,720	\$4,143
4	\$ 60,000	\$ 5,000
5	\$ 70,280	\$ 5,856
6	\$ 80,560	\$6,713
7	\$ 90,840	\$7,570
8	\$ 101,120	\$ 8,426
Each add'l person, add:	\$ 10,280	\$856